
Units Attending  

Akelaland / Minsi / Settlers 

Summer Resident Camps 
 

 
 

“Free” Pre-Swim Tests 

• Bring your Scouting unit to complete their swim test!   

• Will improve you camp check-in process and experience! 

• Two dates offered by the Minsi Trails Aquatics Committee 

 

WHEN:   Sunday June 2 12:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

Sunday June 9 12:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

WHY:   For your peace of mind 

WHERE:   Liberty High School (Indoor Pool) 

 

Please contact Daniel Spieker, Aquatics Chairman for information 

regarding openings and times: 

Daniel Spieker   Cell #: 484-597-0013 

Email: d_spieker@yahoo.com 

 

             
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Sign In Time Slots – PRE-SWIM TEST (LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL) 

 

SUNDAY JUNE 2
nd

 

 

TIMES 

AVIALABLE  

UNIT 

# 

Leader(s) Name PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

     

12:00 PM     

     

     

     

12:15 PM     

     

     

     

12:30 PM     

     

     

     

12:45 PM     

     

     

     

1:00 PM     

     

     

     

1:15 PM     

     

     

     

1:30 PM     

     

     

     

1:45 PM     

     

     

     

2:00 PM     

     

     

     

2:15 PM     

     

     

     

2:30 PM     

     

     



TIMES 

AVIALABLE  

UNIT 

# 

Leader(s) Name PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

2:45 PM     

     

     

     

3:00 PM     

     

     

     

3:15 PM     

     

     

     

3:30 PM     

     

     

     

3:45 PM     

     

     

     

4:00 PM     

     

     

     

4:15 PM     

     

     

     

4:30 PM     

     

     

     

4:45 PM     

     

     

     

     

EXTRA     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     



 

Sign In Time Slots – PRE-SWIM TEST (LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL) 

 

SUNDAY JUNE 9
TH

 

  

TIMES 

AVIALABLE  

UNIT 

# 

Leader(s) Name PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

     

12:00 PM     

     

     

     

12:15 PM     

     

     

     

12:30 PM     

     

     

     

12:45 PM     

     

     

     

1:00 PM     

     

     

     

1:15 PM     

     

     

     

1:30 PM     

     

     

     

1:45 PM     

     

     

     

2:00 PM     

     

     

     

2:15 PM     

     

     

     

2:30 PM     

     

     

     



TIMES 

AVIALABLE  

UNIT 

# 

Leader(s) Name PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

2:45 PM     

     

     

     

3:00 PM     

     

     

     

3:15 PM     

     

     

     

3:30 PM     

     

     

     

3:45 PM     

     

     

     

4:00 PM     

     

     

     

4:15 PM     

     

     

     

4:30 PM     

     

     

     

4:45 PM     

     

     

     

     

EXTRA     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 


